



C2010-597^{Q&As}

IBM TRIRIGA Application Platform V3.2.1 Application Development

Pass IBM C2010-597 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/c2010-597.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

An editable query has been created with the name triPeople - triRetired - Editable. The query designer wants to allow the user to be able to unretire multiple records. When the designer goes to set the state in the editable query she does not see the option to set this property. What could be the problem?

- A. The developer has not set the editable property to Yes.
- B. The query type has been set to Report. This type of query is not editable.
- C. There are no editable fields in the triRetired state so this state is excluded.
- D. The record has been set to be uneditable in the triRetired state, so an editable query cannot be created

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

Which workflow type gets fired by a user closing the form to a record?

- A. Subflow
- B. System
- C. Synchronous
- D. Asynchronous

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

After making a change in a form, what action must be selected to make the change visible to end users?

- A. Reset
- B. Publish
- C. Preview
- D. Validate

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

Where in the Admin Console can it be determined which workflows are currently running in the system?

- A. Workflow Events



- B. Threads Manager
- C. Workflows Executing
- D. Workflow Agent Manager

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

Which statement is true about a Publish Name (also known as BO Mapping)?

- A. The Publish Name must start with a field.
- B. A Publish Name is not required to publish a BO.
- C. The Publish Name may not use multiple field values.
- D. Using multiple values for the Name field is allowed only if they come from different BO sections.

Correct Answer: A

[C2010-597 VCE Dumps](#)

[C2010-597 Exam Questions](#)

[C2010-597 Braindumps](#)